

龙胜汽车服务 LONG SHENG MOTOR SERVICE

Blk 6, No. 399-G, Woodlands Road, Yew Tee Industrial Estate
Singapore 678007

Tel: 67639733 Fax: 67639866
Email: lsmstyc@singnet.com.sg

hweejie@lkkauto.com

91803151

Hwee Jie - LKK
3/5/19
L/s 6days.

Date: 29.04.2019
Owner: FRANCIS EMMANUEL NG HNG YONG
Attention: EQ Insurance Company Ltd - Motor Claims Department

RE: ACCIDENT FOR VEHICLE NO. SJK1955L HONDA STREAM 1.8X A (2007) DOA: 28.04.2019
estimated cost of repair of the above mentioned vehicle:-

Replacement Parts:-

Page 1

1 pc	Rear Bumper	DEF ✓	\$	793.10
2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainer LH/RH @ S\$31.40	NEC ✓	\$	62.80
10 pcs	Rear Bumper Clip @ S\$4.50	NEC ✓	\$	30 45.00
1 pc	Rear Tailgate	BUC ✓	\$	916.40
1 pc	Rear Tailgate Outer Garnish	CRA ✓	\$	229.10
1 pc	Rear Tailgate Outer Garnish Logo Emblem	NEC ✓	\$	39.10
1 pc	Rear Tailgate "STREAM" Emblem	NEC ✓	\$	42.10
1 pc	Rear Tailgate Inner Lock	Jam ✓	\$	181.90
1 pc	Rear Tailgate Inner Weatherstrip	DEF ✓	\$	183.70
1 pc	Rear Tailgate Inner Trim	SCR ✓	\$	231.80
10 pcs	Rear Tailgate Inner Trim Clip @ S\$4.50		\$	45.00
1 pc	Rear Tailgate Wiper Arm	CRA ✓	\$	69.10
1 pc	Rear Tailgate Wiper Motor	Jam ✓	\$	361.90
1 pc	Rear Tailgate Windscreen Glass	CRA ✓	\$	923.10
1 pc	Rear Tailgate Windscreen Glass Moulding	NEC ✓	\$	75.10
2 pcs	Rear Tail Lamp LH/RH @ S\$391.30	SCR ✓	\$	782.60
1 pc	Rear End Panel	BUC ✓	\$	381.10
1 pc	Rear End Panel Inner Garnish	DEF ✓	\$	171.60
10 pcs	Rear End Panel Inner Garnish Clip @ S\$4.50	NEC ✓	\$	20 45.00
2 pcs	Rear Fender Inner Trim LH/RH @ S\$292.10	CRA ✓	\$	584.20
			\$	6,163.70
	Less 20%		\$	(1,232.74)
			\$	4,930.96

To Repair

1pc Rear Floor Panel - To Repair

Special Nett:

Rear Number Plate	nn x	\$	60.00
Reverse Sensor	shorted ✓	\$	200 280.00
Rear Windscreen Sealant	NEC ✓	\$	60 80.00
Towing Charges		\$	60.00 ✓

Add :

Labour Charges	\$	880.00 800
Spray Painting	\$	900.00 800
To Remove & Replace Rear Tailgate and Compartment	\$	180.00 50
To Remove & Replace Rear Tailgate Windscreen	\$	120.00 ✓
To Remove & Replace Rear Reverse Sensor	\$	60.00 30
Toff Kote	\$	80.00 40
Check Wiring	\$	60.00 20
Total Amount :	\$	7,690.96